El
ec
tr
ic
al
 T
es
t I

shocks and flashes caused by loose leads, and contain high-voltage resistors to protect against
voltage transients.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
B60
Electrical Test Instrum
ents
B
ELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP8267E TIF310 36" Hot Stick for 8266E, Up to 46 kV
MP8267E-1 TIF410 48" Hot Stick for 8266E Up to 122 kV
MPTIF302CC TIF302CC Carrying Case for 8265E and 7330E
MPTIF303HV TIF303HV Carrying Case for 8266E
MP4777E TIF301CC Test Leads for 7330E
Recommended Accessories
Order # Description Price
MP5555E AC Voltage Detector, 24–90 VAC
MP5556E AC Voltage Detector, 100–600 VAC
MP5557E DC Voltage Detector, 6–50 VDC
Ordering Information
TIF Voltage Detector–TIC Tracer
• Prevents Electrical Shocks
• UL Listed
• Detect AC or DC Voltage
• AC Senses Voltage without Metallic Contact (3215 & 3115)
• DC Senses Voltage using Metallic Contact (3315)
• Tip Glows Red to Indicate Presence of Voltage
Transcat Voltage Detector
5555E/5556E
Model 5555E is for detection of voltage from 24 to 90V and
is ideal for security and industrial control systems, thermostat wiring,
and other sources of low AC. Higher voltages can be checked with the
5556E in the 100 to 600 VAC range. This unit is ideally suited for
detection of defective grounds, energized circuits, and induced voltage.
The 5557E is for any application where DC voltage may be present in
the 6 to 50V range. This model provides both visual and audible
indication of DC voltage, using a stainless-steel tipped probe main
body and a heavy duty alligator clip ground wire.
• Safely Detect AC Voltage
• Instantaneous Response
• Audible Signal
• Indicator Light (8266E)
• UL, CE and MSHA Approved
All of the Units Include: 9V alkaline battery, and instruction manual.
NOTE: The 7330E also includes voltage test leads (4777E).
▲
TIF300HV▲
TIF30066▲TIF100▲
Mfg # TIF100 TIF300CC TIF300HV
AC Voltage 30 - 1500 VAC 30 -1,500 & 1,500 - 122,000 VAC
Capacitance N/A 0-100 mF N/A
Continuity N/A 0-1 mΩ N/A
Safety Rating UL, CE UL, CE and MSHA Approved
Size 1.88" X 3.525" X 10.75"
Weight 0.5 lb
Recommended Hot Stick TIF310 or TIF410 TIF410
Recommended Case TIF302CC TIF303HV
Order # MP8265E MP7330E MP8266E
Price
Specifications and Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
B110
Electrical Test Instrum
ents
B
ELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTS
Nominal System
Voltage Range, 50/60 Hz Mechanical Style
Order # Style (phase to phase) Between Poles Pole Length Cable Length Price
MP4586E LED 4.16–34.5 kV Two fixed-length poles  43" 59"
with hand guards
MP4586E-2 Analog 2.4–6.9 kV Two fixed-length poles 39" 59"
MP4586E-4 Analog 6.9–34.5 kV with hand guards 56" 59"
MP4586E-6 Analog 34.5–69 kV Spline fitted for attachment 52" 59"
MP4586E-8 Analog 6.9–34.5 kV to a universal hot line pole 33" plus hook 9'
Electronic Voltage Detectors
Ensure your safety—verify the absence of voltage on a line
or terminal of any grounded electrical system before you start
work. Choose from six models that cover voltages from distribution

two-pole voltage models.
All Units Include: Carrying case, manual.
Specifications and Ordering Information, Voltage Detectors
Specifications and Ordering Information, Phasing Testers
Megger DETEX® Voltage Detectors and Phasing Testers
• Voltage Detectors in Seven Models for Systems
to 550 kV
• Continuous Monitoring, No ON/OFF Switch
• Conform to IEC Guidelines
• Phasing Testers in Five Models for Up to 69 kV
Systems; Use on Grounded or Ungrounded AC Systems
4586E
4587E▲
▲
4585E
▲
Operating Voltage Nominal System
Range Minimum Voltage Voltage Range,
Order # Style (phase to phase) (phase to ground) 50/60 Hz (phase to phase) Price
MP4585E LED with 48" telescopic pole 3.6–36.5 kV 2.1 kV 4.16–34.5 kV
MP4585E-1 Electronic LED with 51" pole/audible 2.3–7.2 kV 1.2 kV 2.4–6.9 kV
MP4585E-3 Electronic with LED and audible 4–14.5 kV 2.3 kV 4.16–13.8 kV
MP4585E-5 indicators; spline 11.7–36.2 kV 6.8 kV 12–34.5 kV
MP4585E-7 fitted for attachment 24.3–72.5 kV 14 kV 24.94–69 kV
MP4585E-9 to a universal 67–235 kV 38 kV 69–230 kV
MP4585E-11 hot line pole 200–550 kV 115 kV 230–500 kV
Order # Description Price
MP4587E Piezo Verifier
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index

Specifications
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP22349E-1 E4510 11 kV Phase Comparator with Lamp and Audible
MP22349E-3 E4520 11/33 kV Phase Comparator with Lamp and Audible
MP22349E-5 E4530 33 kV Phase Comparator with Lamp and Audible
MP22349E-7 E4540 11 kV Phase Comparator with Analog Meter
MP22349E-9 E4550 11/33 kV Phase Comparator with Analog Meter
Ordering Information
Metrohm High Voltage Phase Comparators
Metrohm Live Line Tester
These units are voltage testers which also perform phasing tests on